• Reads most standard colorbars as well
as custom-made colorbars and gray
balance bars.
• Built-in certified calibration plaque for
automatic calibration to Standard T-
Ref or Status “E” values
• Customer can assign ink density
"target values" from either house

-Scans colorbars in as quick  as 10 seconds
• Vacuum hold down and rugged
construction, built for the pressroom
Tobias Associates, Inc.
50 Industrial Drive
P.O. Box 2699
Ivyland, PA  18974-0347  USA
215-322-1500 (Phone)
215-322-1504     (Fax)
Measurement Functions –
Density, Density Difference, Dot Gain, Trap, Contrast, Hue Error, Grayness
Design –
Scan Length
 SDT-20 20”   (508 mm)
 SDT-26 26”   (660 mm)
 SDT-30 30”   (762 mm)
 SDT-40 40” (1016 mm)
 SDT-55 55” (1397 mm)
 SDT-65 65” (1651 mm)
Swatches per scan Unlimited
Measurements per swatch Multiple
Minimum swatch size 3/16” x 1/16” (4.8 x 1.6mm)
Swatch positioning accuracy +/-0.005”